Class I, Division 2 PLC-RELAYs
1
Features
• Listed for Class I, Division 2
• Only 6.2 mm (.244 in.) wide
• DIN-rail mountable
• Polarity protected (DC versions)
• Inductive kickback protection

SPDT Electromechanical Relays
& Opto-couplers
Ordering Information
Description Type Part Number
Electromechanical (Screw Terminals)
Electromechanical (Spring Terminals)
Opto-couplers (Screw Terminals)
Power distribution block
Partition plate
2 position snap-in jumper (Red)
2 position snap-in jumper (Blue)
2 position snap-in jumper (Grey)
19" snap-in jumper (Red)
19" snap-in jumper (Blue)
19" snap-in jumper (Grey)
19" snap-in jumper (Brown
Marker strip, 10-section, un-printed
PLC-RSC-12DC/21 C1D2
PLC-RSC-24DC/21 C1D2
PLC-RSC-120UC/21 C1D2
PLC-RSP-12DC/21 C1D2
PLC-RSP-24DC/21 AEX
PLC-RSP-120UC/21 AEX
PLC-OSC-24DC/24DC/2 C1D2
PLC-OSC-24DC/48DC/100C1D2
PLC-OSC-120UC/24DC/2 C1D2
PLC-OSC-120UC/-48DC/100 C1D2
PLC-ESK GY
PLC-ATP BK
FBST 6-PLC RD
FBST 6-PLC BU